
Today's Mandi Price in North 24 Parganas - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Pumpkin  22.50  2,250.00  2,300.00  2,200.00  2,250.00 2026-03-03

Bitter gourd  56.00  5,600.00  5,650.00  5,575.00  5,600.00 2026-03-01

Brinjal  37.00  3,700.00  3,740.00  3,660.00  3,700.00 2026-03-01

Green Chilli  66.25  6,625.00  6,700.00  6,600.00  6,625.00 2026-03-01

Onion  18.17  1,816.67  1,883.33  1,800.00  1,816.67 2026-03-01

Papaya (Raw)  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00  1,650.00  1,700.00 2026-03-01

Potato  12.65  1,265.00  1,265.00  1,240.00  1,265.00 2026-03-01

Tomato  24.00  2,400.00  2,450.00  2,375.00  2,400.00 2026-02-22

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  100.00  10,000.00  10,200.00  9,900.00  10,000.00 2024-09-15
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